

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2017	7-0203	Version:	0	Name:	Orland Park Chamber of Commerce - Raffle	Э
Туре:	МОТ	ΓΙΟΝ			Status:	License PASSED	
File created:	3/16	/2017			In control:	Board of Trustees	
On agenda:	4/3/2	2017			Final action:	4/3/2017	
Title:	Orland Park Chamber of Commerce - Raffle License						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Raffle Application						
Date	Ver.	Ver. Action By			Ad	ction Resu	lt
4/3/2017	0	Board of	Trustees				
3/16/2017	0	Village Clerk				ITRODUCED TO BOARD	

Title

Orland Park Chamber of Commerce - Raffle License

History

The Orland Park Chamber of Commerce is requesting a license to conduct a raffle at their Annual Golf Outing that will take place on June 15, 2017 at Silver Lake Country Club. Funds raised will go to the Orland Park Area Chamber of Commerce.

All required documents have been submitted.

Recommended Action/Motion

I move to approve issuing a raffle license to the Orland Park Chamber of Commerce to conduct a raffle at their Annual Golf Outing on Thursday, June 15, 2017 at Silver Lake Country Club.